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Monthly Performance Overview

Referral
Direct
Organic Search
Social
(Other)

60,045

Session By Channel Grouping
LAST MONTH

589

Goal Completions By Name 

3 - 3. Trial Started 589

1 - 1. Ebook Download (Title) 0

2 - 2. Webinar Registration 0

4 - 4. Active Customer 0
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Goal Completions By Name
LAST MONTH

$ 33,356.61
Total Spend

LAST MONTH

+18.71%PP:  +4.9%PY: 

$ 87,666.17
Cost

LAST MONTH

+59.52%PP:  +242.3%PY: 
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103,828

Clicks 

South Africa - Brand Display Ads 2020 15,443

Mozambique - Brand Display Ads 2020 14,876

 1PAGE 17OF

CAMPAIGN: ALL CAMPAIGNS

103,828Clicks By Campaign
PREV. PERIOD: +160.32% b PREV. YEAR: +158.89% bLAST MONTH
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Facebook Audience Growth
LAST MONTH

518
All Followers

LAST MONTH

NANPP: NANPY:

2
All Followers

LAST MONTH

+100%PP:  +100%PY: 

113
All Followers

LAST MONTH

PP: PY:
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Sessions

60,045Sessions
PREV. PERIOD: +47.72% b PREV. YEAR: +6220.53% bLAST MONTH

Channels

Referral
Direct
Organic Search
Social

589

Goal Completions By Channel Grouping
LAST MONTH

2
Pages Per Session

LAST MONTH

-24.27%PP:  +66.06%PY: 

00:07:50
Avg. Session Duration

LAST MONTH

-9.19%PP:  +921.37%PY: 

14.13%
Bounce Rate

LAST MONTH

-7.89%PP:  -84.9%PY: 

589
Goal Completions

LAST MONTH

+22.71%PP:  +100%PY: 

00:03:16
Avg. Time On Page

LAST MONTH

+13.73%PP:  -60%PY: 
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60,045 2 00:07:50 00:00:12 14.13%

Sessions  Pages Per Session Avg Session Duration Avg Page Load Time Bounce Rate

Referral 23,137 1 00:07:60 00:00:06 8.50%

Direct 18,187 2 00:07:27 00:00:09 24.35%

Organic Search 17,382 2 00:08:01 00:00:18 11.30%

Social 1,333 2 00:07:45 00:00:08 9.23%

(Other) 6 2 00:04:00 00:00:00 0.00%

 1PAGE

Channel Grouping Overview
LAST MONTH
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Conversions Overview

589

Goal Completions By Name 

3 - 3. Trial Started 589

1 - 1. Ebook Download (Title) 0

 1PAGE 2OF

Goal Completions By Name
LAST MONTH

589
Goal Completions

LAST MONTH

+22.71%PREV. PERIOD:  +100%PREV. YEAR: 

0.98%
Goal Conversion Rate

LAST MONTH

-16.95%PREV. PERIOD:  +100%PREV. YEAR: 

589 0.98%

Goal Completions All  Goal Conversion Rate All

/dashboard/add-project 589 268.95%

 1PAGE

Goal Completions By Location
LAST MONTH
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PPC Overview

$ 87,666.17
Cost

LAST MONTH

+59.52%PP:  +242.3%PY: 

$ 1.79
Cost Per Conversion

LAST MONTH

-58.85%PP:  +98.89%PY: 

103,828
Clicks

LAST MONTH

+160.32%PP:  +158.89%PY: 

48,839

Conversions 

South Africa - Brand Display Ads 2020 11,780

Mozambique - Brand Display Ads 2020 8,552

 1PAGE 17OF

CAMPAIGN: ALL CAMPAIGNS

48,839Conversions By Campaign
LAST MONTH
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Link Click

2,498Link Clicks
PREV. PERIOD: -6.09% c PREV. YEAR: -30.3% cLAST MONTH
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Social Overview
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New Organic Likes New Paid Likes Unlikes

Audience Growth
LAST MONTH

140
New Organic Likes

LAST MONTH

-25.53%PP:  -11.95%PY: 

0
New Paid Likes

LAST MONTH

-100%PP:  -100%PY: 

17
Unlikes

LAST MONTH

-15%PP:  -15%PY: 

7,784

Page Fans By Country 

South Africa 7,443

Indonesia 58

Malaysia 36

United Kingdom 31

 1PAGE 12OF

Page Fans By Country
LAST MONTH
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113
Followers Count

LAST MONTH

PREV. PERIOD: PREV. YEAR:

300
Tweets

LAST MONTH

PREV. PERIOD: PREV. YEAR:

518
Followers
LAST MONTH
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New Followers

37New Followers
PREV. PERIOD: -52.56% c PREV. YEAR: +100% bLAST MONTH

3
Post Count

LAST MONTH

-76.92%  +100% 

South Africa
China
Italy
Germany
United Arab Emirates
Denmark
Philippines
United Kingdom
Greece
New Zealand

30Followers By Country
LAST MONTH
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2Organic Followers
LAST MONTH
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Followers By Job Seniority
LAST MONTH
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47 71.70% 0

Emails Sent  Open Rate All Emails Delivered

Dic2011 47 71.70% 0
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CAMPAIGN: DIC2011

Email Campaign
LIFETIME
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